
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	CHICAGOLAND	FOOD	SOVEREIGNTY	COALITION	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $213,931.42
2025-03-03 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	2/24	TO	3/2 txn_xQH4vaZ -$6.36 $213,925.06
2025-03-04 Truck	tolls	091624-012725 txn_4dHM0YV -$48.25 $213,876.81
2025-03-05 Donation	from	HANNAH	KOHN	SHAKERI txn_EyHY0yX $20.00 $213,896.81
2025-03-06 ACH	TO	URBAN	CANOPY txn_zVH2w9R -$19,488.00 $194,408.81
2025-03-09 THORNTONS	#0121 txn_K9H4PGd -$67.56 $194,341.25
2025-03-10 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	3/3	TO	3/9 txn_66Hyw8n -$1.40 $194,339.85
2025-03-10 ACH	TO	URBAN	CANOPY txn_ZeH8eZX -$3,150.00 $191,189.85
2025-03-10 ACH	TO	URBAN	CANOPY txn_WBH5BAX -$1,300.00 $189,889.85
2025-03-13 BULLIS	LOCK	CO txn_5wHVzNd -$18.74 $189,871.11
2025-03-13 Donation	from	HEATHER	SCHMUCKER txn_mAHpAMX $50.00 $189,921.11
2025-03-13 Donation	from	KATE	DICKSON txn_PVHNdgq $20.00 $189,941.11
2025-03-15 THE	URBAN	CANOPY txn_nEH6xP6 -$160.00 $189,781.11
2025-03-17 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	3/10	TO	3/16 txn_rYHXBLo -$4.90 $189,776.21
2025-03-17 Donation	from	STEPH	BAN txn_wNH2GVa $50.00 $189,826.21
2025-03-20 Mailchimp txn_vgHnK7k -$47.93 $189,778.28
2025-03-24 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	3/17	TO	3/23 txn_ZeH85GJ -$3.50 $189,774.78
2025-03-25 Uhaul	for	3.20	GAP	Pickup txn_GkHznKy -$89.05 $189,685.73
2025-03-27 Donation	from	KATIE	MULLAN txn_qkHQb0e $25.00 $189,710.73
2025-03-31 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	3/24	TO	3/30 txn_YRHx9qX -$1.75 $189,708.98
2025-03-31 3/28 txn_lZH5PQX -$125.48 $189,583.50

WITHDRAWN:	$24,512.92.	DEPOSITED:	$165.00. $189,583.50

Chicagoland	Food	Sovereignty	Coalition	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the
EIN	81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Chicagoland	Food	Sovereignty	Coalition's	restricted-fund	provided
by	The	Hack	Foundation.


